
Master of Science in Economics, Business and Data Analytics

Timetable autumn semester 2026

Academic Semester: 01.08.2026 - 31.01.2027 Study Period: 24.08.2026 - 08.01.2027

Kick-Off day for new students: 29.08.2026 (online)

Date 09:00 - 12:00 09:30 - 12:00 18:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:30

Saturday, 12.09.2026 M01 M02

Monday, 14.09.2026 M08

Monday, 21.09.2026 M10

Friday, 25.09.2026 M04

Monday, 28.09.2026 M12
Friday, 02.10.2026 M06

Saturday, 03.10.2026 M02

Monday, 05.10.2026 M10

Saturday, 10.10.2026 M01

Monday, 12.10.2026 M08

Friday, 16.10.2026 M04

Monday, 19.10.2026 M12
Friday, 23.10.2026 M06

Saturday, 24.10.2026 M02

Monday, 26.10.2026 M10

Saturday, 31.10.2026 M01

Monday, 02.11.2026 M08

Friday, 06.11.2026 M04

Monday, 09.11.2026 M12
Friday, 13.11.2026 M06

Saturday, 14.11.2026 M02

Monday, 16.11.2026 M10

Saturday, 21.11.2026 M01

Monday, 23.11.2026 M08

Friday, 27.11.2026 M04

Monday, 30.11.2026 M12
Friday, 04.12.2026 M06

Saturday, 05.12.2026 M02

Monday, 07.12.2026 M08

Friday, 11.12.2026 M04

Saturday, 12.12.2026 M01

Monday, 14.12.2026 M12

Friday, 18.12.2026 M06
Monday, 21.12.2026 M10

Date* 09:00 - 11:00 12:15 - 14:15

M01 M04

M02

Saturday, 16.01.2027 M06 M08
Saturday, 23.01.2027 M12 M10

Date 10:30 - 12:30 14:00 - 16:00

M03 M07

M05 M11
M09

Date 10:30 - 12:30 14:00 - 16:00

M06 M04

M12 M08
M10
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Classes and exams will generally be held online. 

Details on the individual modules are communicated in Moodle.

The re-exams for modules M01 and M02 

take place on the regular examination 

date of SS27.
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Date follows
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Saturday, 29.08.2026
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s Saturday, 09.01.2027 *Exam dates can still change and depend 

on the exam modalities, which will be 

communicated by the module teams at 

the beginning of the semester
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Legend

Mandatory Modules

No. Module name

M01 Econometrics

M02 Machine Learning

M03 Seminar: Applied Econometrics

M04 Organisational Economics and Management

M05 Decision Making

M06 Entrepreneurship & Innovation

M13 Master thesis

Elective Modules - Applied Topics in Management

No. Module name

M07 Marketing & Consumer Behavior

M08 Leadership & Business Ethics

M09 Competitive & Corporate Strategy

Elective Modules - Applied Topics in Economics

No. Module name

M10 Economics of Digitisation

M11 Growth and Sustainability

M12 Public Economics and Policy

We reserve the right to make changes. Version 14.01.2026


